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Gevær, 15m. ‐ Mesterskab BK1
1 90829 Jonas Olsen 10‐005 Tølløse Skytteforening 200/11    200/09    400/20
2 98156 Caroline Bonde 10‐002 Holbæk Skytteforening 199/10    199/09    398/19
3 96699 Noah Marck Kristensen 10‐037 Tuse Skytteforening 198/09    199/10    397/19
4 92369 Sebastian Pedersen 10‐003 Korsør Skytteforening 196/06    199/08    395/14
5 105494 Gustav Pedersen 10‐409 Nykøbing Skytteforening 197/07    198/06    395/13
6 98517 Alexander Mundt 10‐005 Tølløse Skytteforening 197/07    197/09    394/16
7 93626 Casper Becker 10‐011 Højby Skytteforening 195/02    197/07    392/09

Gevær, 15m. ‐ Mesterskab BK2
1 106544 Silas Nielsen 10‐037 Tuse Skytteforening 195/05    196/05    391/10
2 103614 Benjamin Graves 10‐409 Nykøbing Skytteforening 192/05    193/06    385/11

Gevær, 15m. ‐ Mesterskab BK3
1 108744 Christian V. Leth 10‐406 Hørve Skytteforening 190/02    193/02    383/04
2 98388 Fie Gørtz 10‐110 Viskinge Skytteforening 190/03    192/07    382/10
3 103748 Lasse B. Andersen 10‐409 Nykøbing Skytteforening 190/05    191/02    381/07
4 95716 Emil Teglers 10‐033 Svinninge Skytteforening 191/05    190/03    381/08
5 103912 Malou E. M. Larsen 10‐406 Hørve Skytteforening 186/01    192/03    378/04
6 108521 Sune Novrman 10‐409 Nykøbing Skytteforening 184/00    187/01    371/01

Gevær, 15m. ‐ Mesterskab BK4
1 110263 Camilla Andersen 10‐033 Svinninge Skytteforening 193/03    192/05    385/08
2 M0001 Frida Vangsgaard 10‐037 Tuse Skytteforening 193/02    192/02    385/04
3 110265 Frederik Lundby Pedersen 10‐033 Svinninge Skytteforening 188/05    188/04    376/09
4 106545 Nicklas Gryndahl 10‐037 Tuse Skytteforening 187/02    185/00    372/02
5 M0005 Cornelius Poulsen 10‐409 Nykøbing Skytteforening 180/01    177/00    357/01
6 M0004 Victoria Rosenfeldt 10‐409 Nykøbing Skytteforening 174/01    181/00    355/01
7 109495 Nicki R. Olsen 10‐409 Nykøbing Skytteforening 176/00    178/00    354/00
8 109493 Martin A.  Chodziuk 10‐409 Nykøbing Skytteforening 180/01    173/00    353/01

Gevær, 15m. ‐ Mesterskab J1
1 92230 Mikkel Kurtzweil 10‐011 Højby Skytteforening 199/08    198/09    397/17
2 101459 Mikkel Larsen 10‐011 Højby Skytteforening 199/11    196/06    395/17

Gevær, 15m. ‐ Mesterskab J2
1 M0003 Signe Vangsgaard 10‐037 Tuse Skytteforening 189/03    189/01    378/04

Gevær, 15m. ‐ Mesterskab UNG
1 96690 Hans Fabricius‐Rahbek 10‐037 Tuse Skytteforening 178/00    186/00    364/00
2 104678 Nickolai Malte Kristensen 10‐037 Tuse Skytteforening 184/02    177/00    361/02
3 89170 Alexander Larsen 10‐037 Tuse Skytteforening 174/00    175/01    349/01

Gevær, 15m. ‐ Mesterskab 1
1 57295 Poul Kristensen 10‐037 Tuse Skytteforening 194/02    186/00    380/02

Gevær, 15m. ‐ Mesterskab 2
1 90251 Jens Henriksen 14‐053 Fensmark Skytteforening 188/02    186/02    374/04
2 57621 Magnus Nielsen 10‐406 Hørve Skytteforening 182/02    188/01    370/03
3 57543 Leif Nielsen 10‐033 Svinninge Skytteforening 181/01    183/00    364/01
4 58304 Mette Madsen 10‐002 Holbæk Skytteforening 183/01    180/00    363/01
5 57669 Steen Rossander 10‐406 Hørve Skytteforening 177/00    182/02    359/02
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Gevær, 15m. ‐ Mesterskab V1
1 58322 Kurt Petersen 10‐037 Tuse Skytteforening 199/10    200/11    399/21
2 57255 Kurt Møller Pedersen 10‐011 Højby Skytteforening 198/11    198/13    396/24
3 57419 Lars Lund 10‐037 Tuse Skytteforening 198/12    197/06    395/18
4 58326 Kjeld Pedersen 10‐037 Tuse Skytteforening 194/06    195/04    389/10

Gevær, 15m. ‐ Mesterskab V2
1 57521 Peter Nielsen 10‐033 Svinninge Skytteforening 194/05    190/04    384/09

Gevær, 15m. ‐ Mesterskab V3
1 75546 Leif Møller 10‐406 Hørve Skytteforening 192/02    188/01    380/03
2 57377 Sv Å Thøgersen 10‐406 Hørve Skytteforening 185/00    187/02    372/02
3 80735 Vivi Nielsen 10‐033 Svinninge Skytteforening 188/03    180/00    368/03
4 98671 Oscar Sjøgren 10‐406 Hørve Skytteforening 180/02    178/00    358/02

Gevær, 15m. ‐ Mesterskab ÅK1
1 57407 Susanne Frederiksen 10‐037 Tuse Skytteforening 199/10    199/14    398/24
2 79138 Bitten Nielsen 10‐037 Tuse Skytteforening 196/08    199/09    395/17

Gevær, 15m. ‐ Mesterskab ÅK2
1 84125 Marianne Bøllingtoft‐Olsen 10‐406 Hørve Skytteforening 192/06    194/03    386/09
2 57310 Thomas Lindberg Hermann 10‐409 Nykøbing Skytteforening 190/02    187/02    377/04

Gevær, 15m. ‐ Mesterskab ÅK3
1 109911 Jacob Graves 10‐409 Nykøbing Skytteforening 186/01    195/06    381/07
2 110369 Bente Andersen 10‐409 Nykøbing Skytteforening 185/00    185/02    370/02

Gevær, 15m. ‐ Klasse BK1
1 90829 Jonas Olsen 10‐005 Tølløse Skytteforening 200/11
2 98156 Caroline Bonde 10‐002 Holbæk Skytteforening 199/10
3 96699 Noah Marck Kristensen 10‐037 Tuse Skytteforening 198/09
4 105494 Gustav Pedersen 10‐409 Nykøbing Skytteforening 197/07
4 98517 Alexander Mundt 10‐005 Tølløse Skytteforening 197/07
6 92369 Sebastian Pedersen 10‐003 Korsør Skytteforening 196/06
7 93626 Casper Becker 10‐011 Højby Skytteforening 195/02

Gevær, 15m. ‐ Klasse BK2
1 106544 Silas Nielsen 10‐037 Tuse Skytteforening 195/05
2 103614 Benjamin Graves 10‐409 Nykøbing Skytteforening 192/05

Gevær, 15m. ‐ Klasse BK3
1 95716 Emil Teglers 10‐033 Svinninge Skytteforening 191/05
2 103748 Lasse B. Andersen 10‐409 Nykøbing Skytteforening 190/05
3 98388 Fie Gørtz 10‐110 Viskinge Skytteforening 190/03
4 108744 Christian V. Leth 10‐406 Hørve Skytteforening 190/02
5 103912 Malou E. M. Larsen 10‐406 Hørve Skytteforening 186/01
6 108521 Sune Novrman 10‐409 Nykøbing Skytteforening 184/00

Gevær, 15m. ‐ Klasse BK4
1 110263 Camilla Andersen 10‐033 Svinninge Skytteforening 193/03
2 M0001 Frida Vangsgaard 10‐037 Tuse Skytteforening 193/02
3 110265 Frederik Lundby Pedersen 10‐033 Svinninge Skytteforening 188/05
4 106545 Nicklas Gryndahl 10‐037 Tuse Skytteforening 187/02
5 109493 Martin A.  Chodziuk 10‐409 Nykøbing Skytteforening 180/01
5 M0005 Cornelius Poulsen 10‐409 Nykøbing Skytteforening 180/01
7 109495 Nicki R. Olsen 10‐409 Nykøbing Skytteforening 176/00
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8 M0004 Victoria Rosenfeldt 10‐409 Nykøbing Skytteforening 174/01

Gevær, 15m. ‐ Klasse J1
1 101459 Mikkel Larsen 10‐011 Højby Skytteforening 199/11
2 92230 Mikkel Kurtzweil 10‐011 Højby Skytteforening 199/08

Gevær, 15m. ‐ Klasse J2
1 M0003 Signe Vangsgaard 10‐037 Tuse Skytteforening 189/03

Gevær, 15m. ‐ Klasse UNG
1 104678 Nickolai Malte Kristensen 10‐037 Tuse Skytteforening 184/02
2 96690 Hans Fabricius‐Rahbek 10‐037 Tuse Skytteforening 178/00
3 89170 Alexander Larsen 10‐037 Tuse Skytteforening 174/00

Gevær, 15m. ‐ Klasse 1
1 57295 Poul Kristensen 10‐037 Tuse Skytteforening 194/02

Gevær, 15m. ‐ Klasse 2
1 90251 Jens Henriksen 14‐053 Fensmark Skytteforening 188/02
2 58304 Mette Madsen 10‐002 Holbæk Skytteforening 183/01
3 57621 Magnus Nielsen 10‐406 Hørve Skytteforening 182/02
4 57543 Leif Nielsen 10‐033 Svinninge Skytteforening 181/01
5 57669 Steen Rossander 10‐406 Hørve Skytteforening 177/00

Gevær, 15m. ‐ Klasse V1
1 58322 Kurt Petersen 10‐037 Tuse Skytteforening 199/10
2 57419 Lars Lund 10‐037 Tuse Skytteforening 198/12
3 57255 Kurt Møller Pedersen 10‐011 Højby Skytteforening 198/11
4 58326 Kjeld Pedersen 10‐037 Tuse Skytteforening 194/06
5 57446 Ole Nielsen 10‐033 Svinninge Skytteforening 193/07

Gevær, 15m. ‐ Klasse V2
1 57521 Peter Nielsen 10‐033 Svinninge Skytteforening 194/05

Gevær, 15m. ‐ Klasse V3
1 75546 Leif Møller 10‐406 Hørve Skytteforening 192/02
2 80735 Vivi Nielsen 10‐033 Svinninge Skytteforening 188/03
3 57377 Sv Å Thøgersen 10‐406 Hørve Skytteforening 185/00
4 98671 Oscar Sjøgren 10‐406 Hørve Skytteforening 180/02

Gevær, 15m. ‐ Klasse ÅK1
1 57407 Susanne Frederiksen 10‐037 Tuse Skytteforening 199/10
2 79138 Bitten Nielsen 10‐037 Tuse Skytteforening 196/08

Gevær, 15m. ‐ Klasse ÅK2
1 84125 Marianne Bøllingtoft‐Olsen 10‐406 Hørve Skytteforening 192/06
2 57310 Thomas Lindberg Hermann 10‐409 Nykøbing Skytteforening 190/02

Gevær, 15m. ‐ Klasse ÅK3
1 109911 Jacob Graves 10‐409 Nykøbing Skytteforening 186/01
2 110369 Bente Andersen 10‐409 Nykøbing Skytteforening 185/00

Luftgevær, 15m. ‐ Mesterskab BK1
1 96699 Noah Marck Kristensen 10‐037 Tuse Skytteforening 196/05    199/06    395/11
2 93626 Casper Becker 10‐011 Højby Skytteforening 196/04    197/09    393/13

Luftgevær, 15m. ‐ Mesterskab BK2
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1 106544 Silas Nielsen 10‐037 Tuse Skytteforening 197/03    199/04    396/07

Luftgevær, 15m. ‐ Mesterskab J1
1 96690 Hans Fabricius‐Rahbek 10‐037 Tuse Skytteforening 199/09    200/08    399/17
2 92230 Mikkel Kurtzweil 10‐011 Højby Skytteforening 197/02    196/06    393/08
3 104678 Nickolai Malte Kristensen 10‐037 Tuse Skytteforening 197/05    196/03    393/08

Luftgevær, 15m. ‐ Mesterskab J2
1 89170 Alexander Larsen 10‐037 Tuse Skytteforening 198/04    199/03    397/07
2 101459 Mikkel Larsen 10‐011 Højby Skytteforening 197/05    197/05    394/10

Luftgevær, 15m. ‐ Mesterskab 1
1 57295 Poul Kristensen 10‐037 Tuse Skytteforening 184/01    190/05    374/06

Luftgevær, 15m. ‐ Mesterskab 2
1 57543 Leif Nielsen 10‐033 Svinninge Skytteforening 178/02    182/01    360/03

Luftgevær, 15m. ‐ Mesterskab V1
1 57255 Kurt Møller Pedersen 10‐037 Tuse Skytteforening 200/09    199/07    399/16
2 57419 Lars Lund 10‐037 Tuse Skytteforening 199/04    199/05    398/09
3 58322 Kurt Petersen 10‐037 Tuse Skytteforening 198/05    198/05    396/10
4 58326 Kjeld Pedersen 10‐037 Tuse Skytteforening 198/05    195/03    393/08

Luftgevær, 15m. ‐ Mesterskab V2
1 57521 Peter Nielsen 10‐033 Svinninge Skytteforening 189/00    193/02    382/02

Luftgevær, 15m. ‐ Mesterskab ÅK1
1 79138 Bitten Nielsen 10‐037 Tuse Skytteforening 199/02    199/06    398/08
2 57407 Susanne Frederiksen 10‐037 Tuse Skytteforening 198/07    199/05    397/12

Luftgevær, 15m. ‐ Mesterskab ÅK2
1 103737 Kristina Graves 10‐409 Nykøbing Skytteforening 178/01    188/02    366/03

Luftgevær, 15m. ‐ Klasse BK1
1 96699 Noah Marck Kristensen 10‐037 Tuse Skytteforening 196/05
2 93626 Casper Becker 10‐011 Højby Skytteforening 196/04

Luftgevær, 15m. ‐ Klasse BK2
1 106544 Silas Nielsen 10‐037 Tuse Skytteforening 197/03

Luftgevær, 15m. ‐ Klasse J1
1 96690 Hans Fabricius‐Rahbek 10‐037 Tuse Skytteforening 199/09
2 104678 Nickolai Malte Kristensen 10‐037 Tuse Skytteforening 197/05
3 92230 Mikkel Kurtzweil 10‐011 Højby Skytteforening 197/02

Luftgevær, 15m. ‐ Klasse J2
1 89170 Alexander Larsen 10‐037 Tuse Skytteforening 198/04
2 101459 Mikkel Larsen 10‐011 Højby Skytteforening 197/05

Luftgevær, 15m. ‐ Klasse 1
1 57295 Poul Kristensen 10‐037 Tuse Skytteforening 184/01

Luftgevær, 15m. ‐ Klasse 2
1 57543 Leif Nielsen 10‐033 Svinninge Skytteforening 178/02

Luftgevær, 15m. ‐ Klasse V1
1 57255 Kurt Møller Pedersen 10‐037 Tuse Skytteforening 200/09
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2 57419 Lars Lund 10‐037 Tuse Skytteforening 199/04
3 58322 Kurt Petersen 10‐037 Tuse Skytteforening 198/05
3 58326 Kjeld Pedersen 10‐037 Tuse Skytteforening 198/05
5 57446 Ole Nielsen 10‐033 Svinninge Skytteforening 186/01

Luftgevær, 15m. ‐ Klasse V2
1 57521 Peter Nielsen 10‐033 Svinninge Skytteforening 189/00

Luftgevær, 15m. ‐ Klasse ÅK1
1 79138 Bitten Nielsen 10‐037 Tuse Skytteforening 199/02
2 57407 Susanne Frederiksen 10‐037 Tuse Skytteforening 198/07

Luftgevær, 15m. ‐ Klasse ÅK2
1 103737 Kristina Graves 10‐409 Nykøbing Skytteforening 178/01 P
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